
1/1/2025

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE TIME LOCATION ROOM

Every 3rd Wednesday 10:00am -12:00pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA Boardroom (1st Floor)

President: Jill Kleiner jillkleiner@yahoo.com

AAA Contact: Tracy Murray tmurray@ehsd.cccounty.us

Every 3rd Wednesday 12:15pm - 2:00pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA 
Corner Conference      

(1st Floor)

Chair: Kathryn Monroy-Dexter kathryn@condorcountry.com

AAA Contact: Jenny Lam jlam@ehsd.cccounty.us

Every 1st Tuesday 10:00am -12:00pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA 
Corner Conference      

(1st Floor)

Chair: Jill Kleiner jillkleiner@yahoo.com

AAA Contact: Cristina Ugaitafa cugaitafa@ehsd.cccounty.us

Every 1st Wednesday 10:00am -12:00pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA Ice Breaker  (1st Floor)

President: Jill Kleiner jillkleiner@yahoo.com

AAA Contact: Thomas Weisbrich tweisbrich@ehsd.cccounty.us

Every 2nd Monday 1:00pm - 2:30 pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA 
Corner Conference      

(1st Floor)

Chair: Michael Wener doctormdw@gmail.com

AAA Contact: Cristina Ugaitafa cugaitafa@ehsd.cccounty.us

Every 1st Monday 1:00pm - 2:30pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA 
Corner Conference      

(1st Floor)

Chair: Candace Evans evans@candaceevans.net

AAA Contact: Thomas Weisbrich tweisbrich@ehsd.cccounty.us

Every 3rd Monday 10:00am -12:00 pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA 
Classroom                      
(1st Floor)

Chair: Kevin Donovan kddonovan@aol.com

AAA Contact: Nhang Luong nluong@ehsd.cccounty.us

Every 2nd 
Wednesday

1:30pm -3:30 pm 500 Ellinwood Way Pleasant Hill, CA 
Classroom                      
(1st Floor)

President: Steve Lipson sblipson@comcast.net

AAA Contact: Glenda Pacha gpacha@ehsd.cccounty.us

Rev 01.21.2026

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

G
EN

ER
A

L
H

O
U

SI
N

G
M

EM
BE

RS
H

IP
TR

A
N

SP
O

RT
A

TI
O

N
  

(S
M

A
C

)
PL

A
N

N
IN

G
EX

EC
U

TI
V

E
H

EA
LT

H
 &

 E
LD

ER
 

A
BU

SE
 

PR
EV

EN
TI

O
N

ADVISORY COUNCIL ON AGING 
MONTHLY MEETING INFORMATION

Note: The ACOA generally recesses in the months of July and November.


